Waste water systems
192
TMWQ
TMWBP
GWDS
TMWBS
ATANK BTANKC
WWS

Versatile and durable
The ATANK is a strong, multi-purpose tank designed to hold waste water (both black and grey), fresh water, or diesel fuel. It
is made from thick, odour-proof, high-quality polyethylene, which makes it more resistant to pressure. Unlike metal tanks,
it does not corrode and produces less condensation. You can install an inspection lid and fittings wherever needed (sold
separately). Labels for different contents, like waste water, are included.
Specifications
•	 Available in 42, 61, 88, 110, 137, 170, 215, 335 and 390 L
•	 Light blue translucent polyethylene
•	 Durable: Thick-walled construction
•	 Corrosion-resistant: Ideal for long-term use in tough environments
•	 Multi-purpose: Suitable for waste water (black water and grey water),
fresh water, and diesel fuel
•	 Flexible installation: Fittings can be placed where needed
Type Suitable for Capacity (L) Wall thickness
(mm) Baffle integrated Colour
ATANK042 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 42 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK061 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 61 5 Light blue translucent
ATANK088 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 88 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK110 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 110 6 Light blue translucent
ATANK137 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 137 6  Light blue translucent
ATANK170 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 170 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK215 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 215 6,5  Light blue translucent
ATANK335 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 335 7  Light blue translucent
ATANK390 Waste water (fresh water, or diesel) 390 7  Light blue translucent
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%
Some ATANK models include an integrated baffle that reduces liquid
movement inside the tank during sailing. This improves stability and
reduces noise.

25 L 40 L 60 L 80 L
Rigid tanks for waste water
Type Suitable for Capacity
(L)
Pressure
max.
(bar)
 Connections
Breather
Ø (mm)
Connections
Suction
Ø (mm)
SAE flange
ready Colour
BTANK25C Waste water 25 0,3 Rotating 19 Rotating 38 No Light grey translucent
BTANK40C Waste water 40 0,3 Fixed 19 Rotating 38 Yes Light grey translucent
BTANK60C Waste water 60 0,3 Fixed 19 Rotating 38 Yes Light grey translucent
BTANK80C Waste water 80 0,3 Fixed 19 Rotating 38 Yes Light grey translucent
203Creator of Boat Systems
WW25WH
WW..W
WW series

For easy and hassle-free lid handling, we recommend the WRILT opener (see page 212).
ILTCONW (Waste water)
Dimensions: plus or minus 2%
Type
Tank
capacity
(L)
Tank
pressure max.
(bar)
Wall
thickness
(mm)
Connection
(mm) Colour
APT050 50 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
APT075 75 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
APT100 100 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
APT150 150 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
APT200 200 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
APT275 275 0,3 8 Ø 38 mm bottom outlet*, ILTCONW-ready Light blue translucent
* can be drilled open if needed.
206
NSF NSFS
TANKV

1.	 Two angled hose connectors Ø 38 mm (supplied with each tank)
2.	 Angled breather nipple Ø 16 mm, already fitted
3.	 Breather nipple Ø 16 mm (not included)
4.	 Air vent for anti-siphoning,
see page 127. When discharge
of the tank through a deck
plate is required, a Ø 38 mm
tank connector type FT38B is
available as an option, see the price-list
Type Capacity
(appr.) (L)
Dimensions
(appr.) (mm)
Height filled
(appr.) (mm)
TANKV55 55 680 x 780 250
TANKV70 70 780 x 780 270
TANKV100 100 790 x 1000 270
TANKV160 160 790 x 1420 270
Please note: The filter element is replaceable and should be renewed once a year.
A new filter element is available, but we recommend choosing the pre-filled canisters from the NFSCAN series. These canisters not
only absorb odours, but also effectively capture moisture, see next page.
Type Description L x W x H (mm) Hose Ø (mm)

Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure
(bar)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Roll
length
(m)
HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
SAHOSE16 16 26 0,45 3 50 20 HCS20
SAHOSE19 19 29 0,55 3 65 20 HCS25
SAHOSE25 25 36 0,72 3 75 20 HCHDS034 HCS32
SAHOSE38 38 48 1,15 3 100 20 HCHDS047 HCS40
SAHOSE51 51 62 1,51 3 125 20 HCHDS051 HCS50
Waste water hose type WWHOSE..B
For transportation of grey waste water
This type of hose is made of white PVC with a steel spiral inlay. It is
recommended for the transportation of grey waste water (not toilet waste).
Type Internal
Ø (mm)
External
Ø (mm)
Weight
(kg/m)
Max.
pressure
(bar)
Bending
radius
(mm)
Roll
length
(m)
HCHDS clamp HCS clamp
WWHOSE16B 16 22 0,23 6 35 30 HCS20
WWHOSE19B 19 26 0,32 5 50 30 HCS20
WWHOSE25B 25 33 0,53 5 60 30 HCS32
WWHOSE38B 38 47 0,80 4 90 30 HCHDS047 HCS40
WWHOSE45B 45 55 1,10 3 105 10 HCHDS055 HCS50
Synthetic hose adapters type HA
These synthetic hose adapters can be cut to the appropriate hose sizes.
Type Ø Dim. (mm)
HA1338 13 - 38

Max. pressure 1 bar. Rotatable hose connections should
be ordered separately (five different sizes available).
Type Description
Y3V Synthetic three-way valve
Type Description
YNRE Synthetic in-line non-return valve (duck bill)
Synthetic Y-connector
(without hose connections)
Rotatable hose connections should be ordered separately
(five different sizes available).
Type Description
Y3C Synthetic Y-connector
Accessories for waste water tanks
Synthetic hose connections for Y3V, Y3C and YNRE
Type Description
YPA38P2 Hose connector 38 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA38P1 Hose connector 38 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA32P2 Hose connector 32 mm ( 2pcs.)
YPA32P1 Hose connector 32 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA28P2 Hose connector 28 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA28P1 Hose connector 28 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA25P2 Hose connector 25 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA25P1 Hose connector 25 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA19P2 Hose connector 19 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA19P1 Hose connector 19 mm (1 pcs.)
The waste water connector line-up consists of a three-way valve, a Y-connector, a non-return valve and the additional hose
connectors. These hose connectors are fully rotatable and are ordered separately to fit your existing hoses. Made entirely from
high grade nylon, these products are strong and durable. With connectors variations from 19 mm up to 38 mm, it’s plug-and-play
on every boat.